PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sam G. Rahaim	12/21/1999
Mark Peter Friedrich	12/21/1999
Gerald L. Sielagoski	12/21/1999

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ford Motor Company
Street Address:	The American Road
City:	Dearborn
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48121

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6212465
Application Number:	09470363

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (972)243-4523

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9722434523

Email: pcaldwell@thecaldwellfirm.com

Correspondent Name: Patrick E. Caldwell, Esq.

Address Line 1: PO Box 59655
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75229

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patrick E. Caldwell, Esq.

Total Attachments: 1

source=465_Inventors-FordMotorCo_executed_12-21-1999#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026690 FRAME: 0875 0.00 6212465

501614527

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNMENT

has/have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

(MPF)

Attorney Docket No. 199-1508 entitled: METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR CONTROLLINE VEHICLE YAW RATE AND YAW ACCELERATION

for which I/we intend to make application for Letters Patent of the United States listing the following as inventors: Sam Rahaim

Mark Friedrich

Gerald Sielagoski; and

WHEREAS, FORD MOTOR COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, having its principal place of business at Dearborn, County of Wayne, and State of Michigan, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

Serial No. _______, Filing Date _______), and I hereby request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to FORD MOTOR COMPANY as the assignee. Executed by:

NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE
Gerald L. Sielagoski 23351 Elaine St. Clair Shores, MI 48080 US	Gerald L. Lufayer.	(2-21-99
Mark Peter Friedrich 41935 Stratton Clinton Township, Mi 48038 US	Mark Remilial	12/21/99
Sam G. Rahaim 1525 Hanover Ct. Ann Arbor, MI 48103 US	Huhmin_	12/21/99

Mollon

Attorney Docket No: 199-1508 Please call 313-322-7762 if this paper becomes separated from the file.

PATENT

REEL: 026690 FRAME: 0876

RECORDED: 08/02/2011